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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 18th round, Match #122

Thursday, 10.03.2016, 14:00, SKA, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 300

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Mozil Oleh
4 Markovich Andrii
14 Lobai Ivan
5 Oliinyk Oleksandr
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
18 Klots Dmytro
7 Zaviisyi Taras
8 Savoshko Volodymyr
19 Hryso Maksym
13 Poliuhanych Dmytro
16 Hutsuliak Oleksii

Substitutes
22 Danyliv Vitalii
2 Hros Ostap
21 Kravets Vasyl
15 Gabriel Okechukwu
10 Bohach Ihor
11 Strashkevych Vadym
17 Hladkyi Volodymyr

23 Rybka Oleksandr
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo
3 Ochihava Zurab
4 Boldenkov Valerii
7 Makarenko Yevgenii
8 Miakushko Serhii
11 Yaremchuk Roman
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
18 Korzun Mikita
6 Kazakov Maksym

Substitutes
1 Soldatenko Vadym
5 Osman Oleksandr
19 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
17 Nesterenko Andrii
21 Besedin Artem

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Puzanskyi Rostyslav
Assistant 2:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 18th round, Match #122
Thursday, 10.03.2016, 14:00, SKA, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 300

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
19 Hryso Maksym 21'

4 Markovich Andrii 31'

45+1' 4 Boldenkov Valerii

45+2' 7 Makarenko Yevgenii

46' 7 Makarenko Yevgenii
15 Tsyhankov Viktor

18 Klots Dmytro
11 Strashkevych Vadym 46'

46' 18 Korzun Mikita
19 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

16 Hutsuliak Oleksii
15 Gabriel Okechukwu 46'

49' 11 Yaremchuk Roman

14 Lobai Ivan 49'

19 Hryso Maksym
21 Kravets Vasyl 57'

13 Poliuhanych Dmytro 60'

83' 11 Yaremchuk Roman
21 Besedin Artem

1 Mozil Oleh 90'
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